AXCSPE185CK - SPECTRE - Godscountry PARTS LIST

EVP # Description Part #
1 XB56 STOCK XB56 A 001
2 XB56 PISTOL GRIP XB56 A 002
3 XB56 PISTOL GRIP BUTT PAD XB56 A 003
4 XB56 FORE GRIP XB56 A 004
5 XB56 FINGER GUARD XB56 A 005
6 XB56 FORE GRIP - PICATINNY RAIL XB56 A 006
7 XB56 RAIL XB56 A 007
8 XB56 REAR STOCK ASSY. XB56 C
9 XB56 BOW UNIT ASSY. XB56 D
10 N5 TRIGGER ASSY. NS T
11 TRIGGER PULL PIN XB56 A011
12 CABLE SLIDE XB56 A012
13 RAIL LUBE XB56 A013
14 STRING STOPPER BASE - R XB56 A014
15 STRING STOPPER BASE - L XB56 A015
16 ALUMINUM BAR FOR STOPPER BASE XB56 A016
17 STRING RUBBER STOPPER XB56 A017
18 Hex Socket Screw - #10-24 Thread x 3/8" L XB56 A018
19 Hex Socket Screw - 1/4"-20 Thread x 1/2" L XB56 A 019
20 Hex Socket Screw - 3/16"-24 Thread x 1 1/4" L XB56 A 020
21 Flat Hex Head Cap Screw - 1/4"-20 Thread x 5/8" L XB56 A 021
22 Flat Hex Head Cap Screw - 1/4"-20 Thread x 3/4" L XB56 A 022
23 Flat Hex Head Cap Screw -5/16"-18 Thread x 2" L XB56 A 023
24 Flat Head Screw - #8-32 Thread x 3/8" L XB56 A 024
25 Flat Head Screw - #10-24 Thread x 1/2" L XB56 A 025
26 Tapping Screw - #4x10L XB56 A 026
27 Tapping Screw - 3/16"x 1" L (head: 9mm) XB56 A 027
28 NUT XB56 A 028
29 REAR STOCK SCREW XB56 A 029
30 SLING SCREW XB56 A 030
31 SPACER OF SLING XB56 A031
32 XB56 RISER FIXTURE TAPE- RUBBER XB56 A 032
33 RAIL FIXTURE BASE XB56 A033
34 LOGO STICKER XB56 A 034
35 SCREW - 1/4"-20 Thread x 1/4" L XB56 A 035
36 STIFFUP SCREWS -Hex Socket cap Screw 1/4"-20 Thread 3/8" L XB56 A 036
37 STIRRUP XB56 A037
38 VIBRATION DAMPER for STIRRUP XB56 A (038




PARTS LIST - XB56 BOW UNIT ASSY.

1 XB56 RISER XB56 D01
2 XB56 CAM - R XB56 D 02
3 XB56 CAM - L XB56 D 03
4 XB56 LIMB XB56 D 04
5 XB56 LIMB ROCKER XB56 D05
6 XB56 LIMB SCREW BEZEL XB56 D 06
7 XB52 RISER SLUG XB56 D 07
8 SPACER FOR LIMB SCREW BASE XB56 D 08
9 LIMB BOLT XB56 D 09
10 CAM AXLE XB56 D 10
11 CAM BUSHINGS XB56 D 11
12 #4 E-CLIP X856 D 12
13 CAM SHIM TOP XB56 D 13
14 CAM SHIM BOTTOM XB56 D 14
15 THIMBLES XB56 D 15
16 STRING XB56 D 16
17 BUSS CABLE XB56 D 17




7NN
W N, Ae
R o
W\ 727
i B

@

=

50



